1C 1ycas

Hook Up Wire (HVT)

VIOHT PVC insulated

Applications

Control Panels, Automotive, Meters, Ovens, and Internal Wiring

Product Specifications

Construction:

Conductor: Plain Annealed Copper to

Drawn from Class 102 Copper AS1574

Insulation: Coloured VOOHT PVC to AS/NZS 3808

Sheath: N/A

Relevant Standard: AS/NZS1574, AS3808

Available Colours:
@ Black ® Green ® Blue @ Brown
® Orange @ Pink ® Red ® Grey

® violet () White Yellow
————

No.of | Nominal Strand No. [Amp Rating Electrical Nominal

- ; o Resistance
Cores Area (mm?) / Size @ 30°c @ 20°¢ (Q/KM) oD

HVT1702
HVT17025

HVT110025
HVT1110

7/0.2 1.2
7/0.25 0.7 574 1.6
10/0.25 2.0 38 1.8
1/1.0 4.6 22.5 2.35
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